2.44 in
(62.0 mm)
1.97 in
(50.0 mm)
3.39 in
(86.0 mm)3.82 in
(97.0 mm)
1.38 in
(35.0 mm)
4.02 in
(102.0 mm)
9.69 in
(246.0 mm)
12.80 in
(325.0 mm)
8.94 in
(227.0 mm)
0.87 in
(22.0 mm)
3.78 in
(96.0 mm)
6.93 in
(176.0 mm)
8.70 in
(221.0 mm)
TPO-678946-xxx Dimensional Drawing
DD-TPO678946XXX-V1.3-190924